

## TIJA FILETATA, BURGHIU, FREZE, FURCI CU COADA

I.D.: 44775790

Data publicarii 02.12.19 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 929,83 RON - 929,83 RON

Descriere: 1 TIJA FILETATA M16 CU PIULITE SI SAIBA BUC 1X14.79 14.79 2.81 2 CHEIE MANDRINA BUC 1X5.88 5.88 1.12 3 ADEZIV BUC 1X10.92 10.92 2.07 4 OCHELARI PROTECTIE BUC 2X3.36 6.72 1.28 5 SURUB CU PIULITA SI SAIBA BUC 5X3.44 17.20 3.27 6 BURGHIU SDS BUC 1X11.76 11.76 2.23 7 SMIRGHEL ML 2X6.30 12.60 2.39 8 HOLTZSURUB LEMN BUC 10X1.19 11.90 2.26 9 PENSULE BUC 4X5.04 20.16 3.83 10 CONEXPAND BUC 10X0.75 7.50 1.43 11 SPRAY VOPSEA BUC 1X22.69 22.69 4.31 12 FURCA CU COADA OFNER BUC 4X66.39 265.56 50.46 13 GRESIE COASA AUSTRIA BUC 5X12.61 63.05 11.98 14 CUIE CONSTRUCTII KG 10X5.88 58.80 11.17 15 FREZE SET BUC 2X48.74 97.48 18.52 16 PERIE SARMA buc 2X4.20 8.40 1.60 17 BELCIUG BUC 8X2.52 20.16 3.83 18 BALAMA BUC 1X1.26 12.60 2.39 19 AGATATOR BUC 20X0.25 5.00 0.95 20 MASCA PRAF BUC 2X3.36 6.72 1.28 21 FOARFECA BUC 1X21.01 21.01 3.99 22 DISC MOTOCOASA BUC 2X25.21 50.42 9.58 23 SCOABE CONSTRUCTII BUC 15X1.68 25.20 4.79 24 MUSAMA ML 12.50X7.56 94.50 17.96 25 CAPSATOR TAPITERIE BUC 1X33.61 33.61 6.39 26 SACI BUC 30X0.84 25.20 4.79